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Supporting local primary schools for 24 YEARS 
with over $4.9 MILLION of sports gear!

24 YEARS
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7 items

6 plus bag

12 items

Box of 12

7 items

6 plus bag

RIBBON
BALL SETS

SOFT FLYING
DISC SET

HULA 
HOOPS

50$150$90$

13 items7 items7 items

6 x 2.4m (PVC) plus bag

SKIPPING
ROPES

PLAYGROUND
BALL PACK

CRICKET 
SET

90$150$50$

2 bats, 2 balls, 2 
wickets plus bag

4 x 8”, 4 x 6”, 4 x 4” balls 
plus bag

2

Supporting local primary 
schools for 24 YEARS with over 
$4.9 MILLION of sports gear!
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11 items19 items6 items

ELASTICS SMALL HANDS 
BALL PACK

VELCRO 
DISC SET

60$60$

3

6 packs of 2 bats & 
ball plus 1 bag

100$

TAG RUGBY PACK
20 flag belts plus 1 carry bag

175$
21 items 28 items 140$

SWIM PACK
12 dive rings, 12 dive sticks, 3 kick 

boards plus 1 carry bag

2 tennis balls, 8 small 
hand balls plus 1 carry bag

6 x 3 metres 
per pack
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24 YEARS

Supporting local primary 
schools for 24 YEARS with over 
$4.9 MILLION of sports gear!



9 items 200$
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260$

4

T-BALL PACK

5 items 6 items

SUPER BUDGET 
BALL PACK

PVC trainer balls - 1 rugby, 1 soccer, 
1 netball, 2 sports plus 1 carry bag  

65$

11 items

BEAN BAG 
SET 

10 bean bags plus 
1 carry bag  

40$

8 BALL SPORTS PACK
2 netballs, 2 basketballs, 2 rugby balls, 

2 soccer balls plus 1 carry bag

size 5

size 4 size 4

size 4

24 YEARS

1 softball bat, T-Ball stand, 
2 softballs plus 1 carry bag

Supporting local primary 
schools for 24 YEARS with over 
$4.9 MILLION of sports gear!



1 item51 items11 items

MARKER 
SET

CONETENNIS 
BALLS

4$100$80$

3 items 1 item1 item

CONE SCOOP & 
CATCH SET

BALL PUMP

20$ 12$2$

5

10 numbered marker 
discs plus 1 carry bag

Box of 50 tennis balls 
plus 1 carry bag

50mm

230mm
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Supporting local primary 
schools for 24 YEARS with over 
$4.9 MILLION of sports gear!



51 items1 item1 item

BALL PUMP 
NEEDLE

CONE SETWHISTLE & 
YUMMY 

LANYARD

70$5$2$

1 item1 item7 items

AGILITY 
HURDLES SET

CARRY BAGKI O RAHI 
BALL

16$25$80$

6 x 150mm hurdles 
plus 1 strap carrier

Bag only (holds 10 balls)

6

Plastic

50 x 50mm cones 
plus 1 cone holder

CELEBRATING

G
O IN G  S T R O N G
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Supporting local primary 
schools for 24 YEARS with over 
$4.9 MILLION of sports gear!



7

10 items 140$

7-A-SIDE
NETBALL PACK

2 netballs, 1 bib set, 1 carry bag

6-A-SIDE
NETBALL PACK

9 items 140$

2 netballs, 1 bib set, 1 carry bag

24 YEARS
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Supporting local primary 
schools for 24 YEARS with over 
$4.9 MILLION of sports gear!

1 item

MARKER 
FLAG

4$

VALUE BALLS

All balls each30$

Touch 

size 4

Rugby 

size 4

Netball 

size 4

Basketball 

size 5

Netball 

size 5

Soccer 

size 4

Volleyball 

size 4



8

26 items

BASKETBALL PACK
5 basketballs, 2 numbered bib sets, 1 carry bag

320$
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5 items7 items

QUOIT 
SET

JUMPING 
SACK

125$90$

Set of 4 in a Yummy Bag

24 YEARS

Supporting local primary 
schools for 24 YEARS with over 
$4.9 MILLION of sports gear!



Order Form

Ribbon Ball Set
Hula Hoops
Soft Flying Disc Set
Skipping Ropes
Cricket Set
Playground Ball Pack
Elastics
Velcro Disc Set
Small Hands Ball Pack
Tag Rugby Pack
Swim Pack
T-Ball Pack
Super Budget Ball Pack
8 Ball Sports Pack
Bean Bag Set
Marker Set
Tennis Balls
Cone 230mm
Cone 50mm
Scoop & Catch Set
Ball Pump
Ball Pump Needle
Whistle & Yummy Lanyard
Cone Set
Agilty Hurdles Set
Ki O Rahi Ball
Carry Bag
Marker Flag
Touch Yummy Size 4 Ball
Rugby Yummy Size 4 Ball
Netball Yummy Size 4 Ball
Netball Yummy Size 5 Ball
Soccer Yummy Size 4 Ball
Volleyball Yummy Size 4 Ball
Basketball Yummy Size 5 Ball
6-A-Side Netball Pack
7-A-Side Netball Pack
Quoit Set 
Jumping Sack 
Basketball Pack

QUANTITY TOTAL $ITEMSCHOOL NAME

CONTACT NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE

EMAIL

9
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24 YEARS

90
150
50
50

150
90
60

100
60

175
140
260

65
200

40
80

100
4
2

20
12
2
5

70
80
25
16
4

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

140
140
90

125
320

PRICE $

TOTAL $


